JUNIOR AMVETS CHARTER APPLICATION



Sons, Daughters, Sisters, Brothers, Grandchildren and Sons of AMVETS of American Veterans.

We the undersigned, duly qualified Sons, Daughters, Sisters, Brothers, Grandchildren and Sons of AMVETS of AMVETS, deceased members of AMVETS, or members of the Auxiliary and Servicemen, guardians of Brothers, and Sisters of AMVETS, all from the ages of five to and including seventeen years, collectively apply for a charter establishing their affiliation as Junior AMVETS with the post of AMVETS known as______, Department of______ and such application for Charter as a subsidiary organization of said Post of AMVETS has been approved.

We seek this Charter because of our sincere belief that formation of a Junior AMVETS Post offers us an excellent opportunity to serve our Nation, that a group of young Americans so organized can help preserve our cherished American principle and heritage; that we can better help others less fortunate than ourselves, and also help the widows and children of deceased veterans; that together we can become a force for good to ourselves, our community, our State and our Nation.

We solemnly swear to uphold and defend the Constitution of the United States against all enemies foreign and domestic; and we accept the principles of AMVETS and agree to abide by the provision of our State and National Constitution and By-Laws.

This application is accompanied by the sum of *s_____*representing National dues, at the rate of *s_0* per member.

APPROVED:

POST COMMANDER

POST NO.

POST ADJUTANT

DEPARTMENT COMMANDER

DATE

STATE

DEPARTMENT ADJUTANT



NAMES OF PERSONS APPLYING FOR JUNIOR AMVETS CHARTER



	NAME	ADDRESS	СІТҮ	STATE	ZIP	SPONSOR'S NAME
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						

The Charter may be held "open" for a period of at least 60 days for the signing of additional members even though the first Charter Application Form has been forwarded for processing and issuance of the Junior AMVETS Charter.

Once approved by the parent AMVETS Post and the AMVETS State Department, send the Charter Application form, the Membership Application Forms and one copy of the original Dues and Remittance (D & R) form, with the National dues of \$5.00 per member to the National Auxiliary Junior AMVETS Coordinator. Make check out to National Junior AMVETS. Keep a copy of the (D & R) form for your files.



NAMES OF PERSONS APPLYING FOR JUNIOR AMVETS CHARTER



	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP	SPONSOR'S NAME
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						
24						
25						
26						
27						
28						
29						
30						